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UTILITY BILLING OFFICE
UTILITY RATE SCHEDULE

WATER SERVICE
Effective January 1, 2026

o

INSIDE CITY LIMITS

MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE (FOR FIRST 2,000 GALLONS)

OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS

Meter Size Minimum Meter Size Minimum
5/8" X 3/4" Residential $ 17.25 5/8" X 3/4" Residential $ 15.95
5/8" X 3/4" Commercial 17.25 5/8" X 3/4" Commercial 15.95
1" 43.13 ™ 39.87
112" 86.25 1172 . 79.73
2 138.00 2" 127.56
3 258.75 3 239.17
4" 431.25 4" 398.61
6" 948.75 6" 876.93
8" 1,552.50 8" 1,434.98
10" 2,587.50 " 2,391.63
16" orlarger ... ... 2,587.50 16" orlarger L. 2,391.63
MONTHLY VOLUME CHARGES PER 1,000 GALLONS (above the minimum level)
INSIDE THE CITY LIMITS OUTSIDE THE CITY LIMITS
Residential Residential
Gallons Gallons
First 2000 ... $ 0.75 First 2000 L. $ 0.75
Next 4,000 ... $ 4.06 Next 4,000 L. $ 4.06
Next 9,000 ... $ 7.11 Next 9,000 ... $ 7.11
Next 10,000 ... $ 11.17 Next 10,000 L. $ 11.17
Over 25,000 ... $ 16.24 Over 25,000 L. $ 16.24
Commercial Commercial
Gallons Gallons
First 2,000 ... $ 0.75 First 2000 ... $ 0.75
Over2,000 ... ... ..., $ 4.06 Over2,000 ... $ 4.06
Large Volume Large Volume
Gallons Gallons
First 10,000,000  .......... $ 45,500.00 First 10,000,000 .......... $ 45,500.00
Over 10,000,000  ............. $ 4.34 Over 10,000,000  ............. $ 4.34
Residential & Commercial Irrigation (Water on separate meter) Residential & Commercial Irrigation (Water on separate meter)
Gallons Gallons
Per 1000 ...l $ 11.17 Per1000 L. $ 11.17
Agency for Resale Agency for Resale
Metered at the site of treatment Water delivered through City facilities
Gallons Minimum Gallons Minimum
Per1000 ... $ 1.80 Per1000 L. $ 2.55

Monthly charge for Raw Water (includes Raw Water
Supply Dev)
Effective January 1, 2026 PER 1,000 GALLONS

Raw water rate payers ICL &OCL  $1.18
Raw water non rate payers $1.36
Raw water Agency for Resale $1.33
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